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EPD 11 EPD 11 EPD 12

17:00-
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20:00-
21:00

17:00-
18:00

16:00-
17:00

13:00-
14:00

BIOTECNOLOGÍA MICROBIANA 
EB

Lunes Martes Miércoles Jueves Viernes

Operaciones 
Básicas 
EPD
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DOBLE GRADO UPO-RENNES

12:00-
13:00

11:00-
12:00

OPERACIONES DE SEPARACIÓN 
EB

OPERACIONES DE SEPARACIÓN 
EB

8:00-9:00

9:00-10:00 9:00-10:00

10:00-
11:00

10:00-
11:00

Biotecnología 
Vegetal 
EPD

8:00-9:00

Operaciones de 
Separación

EPD

OPERACIONES BÁSICAS 
OPERACIONES DE SEPARACIÓN

BIOTECNOLOGÍA VEGETAL 

11:00-
12:00

OPERACIONES BÁSICAS 
EB

OPERACIONES BÁSICAS 
EB

BIOTECNOLOGÍA VEGETAL 
EB

BIOTECNOLOGÍA VEGETAL 
EB

12:00-
13:00

BIOTECNOLOGÍA ANIMAL 
EB

18:00-
19:00

19:00-
20:00

18:00-
19:00

19:00-
20:00

PROCESOS BIOTECNOLÓGICOS
EB

PROCESOS BIOTECNOLÓGICOS
EB

BIOTECNOLOGÍA ANIMAL 
EB

Procesos 
Biotecnológicos EPD 

Biotecnología 
Microbiana       

EPD

16:00-
17:00

PROCESOS BIOTECNOLÓGICOS

13:00-
14:00

BIOTECNOLOGÍA MICROBIANA 

BIOTECNOLOGÍA 
VEGETAL         

EPD

BIOTECNOLOGÍA ANIMAL

20:00-
21:00

BIOTECNOLOGÍA MICROBIANA 
EB


